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衞生局：
	台南市傷患共有  494名（自行就醫344 ）,出院 398 

	部南
	新化
	市醫
	成大
	高榮
	新樓
	柳奇
	永奇
	麻新
	安南
	郭綜
	佳奇

	17
	40
	76
	94
	23
	39
	23
	102
	17
	39
	17
	7

	出院人數

	11
	36
	71
	64
	8
	34
	22
	78
	16
	34
	17
	7

	住院人數

	6
	4
	5
	30
	15
	5
	1
	24
	1
	5
	0
	0

	OHCA共有 38  人

	市醫
	成大
	高榮
	奇美
	市立殯儀館
	自宅

	0
	4
	1
	1
	31
	1



